Ist

end

3rd

Lth

5th

7th

9th

1ith

1eth

13th

uth

2 MAN CHARITY

TEAM TOURNAMENT
KILWORTH SPRINGS

RESULT
2018
IAN CAIRNS
LES WARREN

RICHAR TOONE
STEVE NORTON

COLIN BARFIELD
MICK HAMMOND

TERRY TOPLISS
BEN FERGUSON

CHRIS BUSWELL sn
GEORGE BUSWELL

PAUL WORTH
COLIN ROUSE

MAX HOWARD
GREG SMITH

LUKE CATTELL
STEVE NORTON Blind score

JOHN SNELL
HARRY GILHESPIE

MARK SANDALL
DAVE TROOP

SEAN SHARPE
CHRIS NORTON

CHRIS BUSWELL jn
SHANE CATTELL

TREVOR AMOS
BARRY ROWNEY

CHRIS D'AMARIO
MIKE PADMORE

NEAREST THE PIN
WINNERS
HOLE 6 JOHN SNELL
HOLE 11 LUKE CATTELL

47

46

45

44

43

43

42

42

41

41

40

36

34

32

SPONSORS

FOR
2018

SPONSORS

AIM PROMOTIONS
Jason Williams

JoinPoint
PLANT HIRE LTD

The Buswell Family
George, Chris,Stuart

1 |
2 |
3 |
4 |
5 |
INVICAT UNIVERSALL 6
PROPERTY DEVELOPMENT
AMSOFT 7
COMPUTING
elffoods 8
order on line
9 |
AIM PROMOTIONS 10
Jason Williams
WESTMINSTER TAXI 1
INSURANCE SERVICES
BLABY GOLF CENTRE 12
9 HOLE GOLF & PITCH PUTT COURSE
BJB HIRE CENTRE 13
TOOLS & PLANT
MICK DOWEY 14
SHEET METAL LTD
15
16
POTTERS KILN STABLES 17
LEICESTERSHIRE
LEICESTERSHIRE Golf Society 18
ALL MEMBERS

NOT INCLUDED IN THE

PLAYERS CHAMPIONSHIP
OR

STABLEFORD LEAGUE



